
EST 2010

Nduja & salami

MAINS

Baked Nduja & halloumi GFO

  Add chicken £3

Halloumi Kebab salad bowl GFO

EVENING
MENU

SALADS & KEBAB BOWLS

PIZZA 

STARTERS

BURGERS

THIN & CRISPY, GLUTEN FREE &
VEGAN AVAILABLE

Allergens V-Vegetarian VG-Vegan GF- none gluten containing ingredients GFO- with a change can
be GF we cannot 100% guarentee the absence of allergens due to prepared in same kitchen.

pepperoni, black olives, marina sauce, cheese

Sweet chilli halloumi &
smashed Avo burger V
Bacon cheese burger

Wexford Stilton mushroom
Beef burger

Nduja,salami & Cheese beef
burger

Crispy chicken burger 

Italian chicken burger 

Beetroot & Quinoa burger VG

Garlic & chilli king Prawns

Garlic & caramelised onion
pizza bread (GFO)

Breaded Mushrooms Garlic mayo

Thai Sweetcorn Fritters VG,GF

Bacon Halloumi bites GF 

Chicken Tikka, Onion bhaji
& mint yoghurt salad 

Chicken kebab bowl GFO
Piri Piri or Lemon herb
Goats cheese & Beetroot salad 

Oven baked Beef Lasagne

Piri Piri crispy Chicken
melt
Wholetail scampi Chips & Salad

Chips & Salad

Asparagus & roast garlic
risotto V,GF 

Margarita V

Pepperoni
Ham & Pineapple

Ham & Mushroom
Mediterranean V

Goats cheese,Beetroot and
caramelised onion V

Chicken tikka & crumbled bhaji
Still fungi Mushroom, Stilton, bacon

The Greek
lemon infused chicken, feta, tomato,
olives, onions, mint yogurt

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

£6.95

£8.95

£15.95

£16.95

£14.50

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.50

£17.50

£15.95

£17.50

£15.95

£14.95

£15.50

£14.95

£15.50

SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE, MAYO
& SALAD WITH FRIES & COLESLAW

MINI MEALS
Small Pizza with choice of 2

toppings

£7.50 Chicken Nuggets £7.50

Mini Fish goujons £8.50

Mini Mac Cheese V £7.50

Pepperoni, Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Cheese

Squash,Halloumi & hot honey

£15.95

Italian job

£15.50

£14.50

£14.50
£14.50

£13.50

Mini Scampi £8.50

POSH PIZZA All
£17.95

£3 extra 
W H E N  O N  P I Z Z A  D E A L

S U P P L E M E N T  P E R
P I Z Z A

BOOK YOUR TABLE WWW.OLIVEBRANCHEASINGWOLD.CO.UK - 01347823402

Salami,Chorizo, onion, olives peppers,


