



EVENING MENU

STARTERS

Garlic & chilli king Prawns	£8.95
Garlic & caramelised onion pizza bread (GFO)	£7.95
Breaded Mushrooms Garlic mayo	£7.95
Thai Sweetcorn Fritters VG,GF	£7.95
Bacon Halloumi bites GF	£6.95
Baked Nduja & halloumi GFO	£8.95

MAINS

Oven baked Beef Lasagne	£15.95
Piri Piri crispy Chicken melt Chips & Salad	£16.95
Wholetail scampi Chips & Salad	£14.50
Asparagus & roast garlic risotto V,GF Add chicken £3	£15.95

BURGERS SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE, MAYO & SALAD WITH FRIES & COLESLAW

Sweet chilli halloumi & smashed Avo burger V	£16.95
Bacon cheese burger	£16.95
Wexford Stilton mushroom Beef burger	£17.50
Nduja, salami & Cheese beef burger	£17.50
Crispy chicken burger	£15.95
Italian chicken burger pepperoni, black olives, marina sauce, cheese	£17.50
Beetroot & Quinoa burger VG	£15.95

SALADS & KEBAB BOWLS

Chicken Tikka, Onion bhaji & mint yoghurt salad	£14.95
Chicken kebab bowl GFO Piri Piri or Lemon herb	£15.50
Goats cheese & Beetroot salad	£14.95
Halloumi Kebab salad bowl GFO	£15.50



PIZZA THIN & CRISPY, GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN AVAILABLE

Margarita V	£13.50
Pepperoni	£14.50
Ham & Pineapple	£14.50
Ham & Mushroom	£14.50
Mediterranean V	£15.50
Goats cheese, Beetroot and caramelised onion V	£15.95

POSH PIZZA All

Squash, Halloumi & hot honey **£17.95**

Italian job
Salami, Chorizo, onion, olives peppers,

Chicken tikka & crumbled bhaji

Still fungi Mushroom, Stilton, bacon

The Greek
lemon infused chicken, feta, tomato, olives, onions, mint yogurt

Nduja & salami

£3 extra
WHEN ON PIZZA DEAL SUPPLEMENT PER PIZZA

MINI MEALS

Small Pizza with choice of 2 toppings Pepperoni, Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Cheese	£7.50	Chicken Nuggets	£7.50
Mini Scampi	£8.50	Mini Fish goujons	£8.50
		Mini Mac Cheese V	£7.50

Allergens V-Vegetarian VG-Vegan GF- none gluten containing ingredients GFO- with a change can be GF we cannot 100% guarantee the absence of allergens due to prepared in same kitchen.